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Week 1 Games

84 Injured Reserve

96 Pickle Boots

85 Drafting Dangerously
140 HeHateMe

71 Hebrew Hammers

85 Team Roundhouse

Week 2 Games

105 Injured Reserve

104 Mushroom Stampers

100 Drafting Dangerously
73 Kibbles and Vick

118 Hebrew Hammers
85 Buck Alum

Week 3 Games

105 Injured Reserve

89 Mushroom Stampers
111 Drafting Dangerously
107 Kibbles and Vick

86 Hebrew Hammers
109 Buck Alum

Week 4 Games

59 Injured Reserve

65 Mushroom Stampers
113 Pickle Boots

94 Dream Killers

89 HeHateMe

64 BAD

Week 5 Games

70 Injured Reserve
76 Mushroom Stampers
106 Pickle Boots
117 Dream Killers
39 Drafting Dangerously
70 BAD

Week 6 Games

119 Injured Reserve
83 Mushroom Stampers
92 Pickle Boots
100 Dream Killers
136 Drafting Dangerously
102 HeHateMe

Week 7 Games

109 Injured Reserve

114 Mushroom Stampers
89 Pickle Boots

105 Dream Killers
94 HeHateMe
79 BAD

81
126
114

79

68

80

104
101
153
109
127

98

106
93
47
55
97
70

107
95
92

113

129
95

103
54
128
110
104
95

115
112
117
85
93
65

109
87
74

122
90

117

Mushroom Stampers
Dream Killers

Kibbles and Vick

BAD

Buck Alum

Cuyahoga Bookmakers

Pickle Boots

Dream Killers
HeHateMe

BAD

Team Roundhouse
Cuyahoga Bookmakers

Dream Killers

Pickle Boots

BAD

HeHateMe

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Team Roundhouse

Drafting Dangerously
Kibbles and Vick

Team Roundhouse
Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Hebrew Hammers
Buck Alum

Kibbles and Vick
HeHateMe

Hebrew Hammers
Buck Alum

Team Roundhouse
Cuyahoga Bookmakers

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Team Roundhouse
BAD

Kibbles and Vick
Hebrew Hammers
Buck Alum

Team Roundhouse
Buck Alum

Kibbles and Vick
Drafting Dangerously
Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Hebrew Hammers

Week 8 Games

77 Injured Reserve
94 Mushroom Stampers
98 Pickle Boots
96 Dream Killers

108 Drafting Dangerously
86 Kibbles and Vick

Week 9 Games

90 Injured Reserve

83 Mushroom Stampers
142 Pickle Boots

92 Dream Killers

71 Drafting Dangerously

61 Kibbles and Vick

Week 10 Games

99 Injured Reserve
93 Mushroom Stampers
97 Pickle Boots
111 Dream Killers
97 Kibbles and Vick
119 BAD

Week 11 Games

120 Injured Reserve
111 Mushroom Stampers
115 Pickle Boots
137 Dream Killers
86 Kibbles and Vick
96 HeHateMe

Week 12 Games

45 Injured Reserve
101 Pickle Boots
147 Drafting Dangerously
126 HeHateMe
51 Hebrew Hammers
73 Team Roundhouse

Week 13 Games

97 Injured Reserve

65 Mushroom Stampers
116 Drafting Dangerously

70 Kibbles and Vick

64 Hebrew Hammers
127 Buck Alum

Week 14 Games

91 Injured Reserve
69 Mushroom Stampers
118 Drafting Dangerously
75 Kibbles and Vick
100 Hebrew Hammers
76 Buck Alum
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127
109
84
85
82
50

103
94
117
99
130
105

90
114
141

82

64

61

63
106
150

88
105
106

105
113
93
75
114
137

133
126
114

71
102
105

131
81
118
143
83
108

HeHateMe

BAD

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Hebrew Hammers
Buck Alum

Team Roundhouse

BAD

Hebrew Hammers
HeHateMe

Team Roundhouse
Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Buck Alum

Buck Alum

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe

Hebrew Hammers
Team Roundhouse

Hebrew Hammers
Drafting Dangerously
Buck Alum

BAD

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Team Roundhouse

Mushroom Stampers
Dream Killers

Kibbles and Vick

BAD

Buck Alum

Cuyahoga Bookmakers

Pickle Boots

Dream Killers
HeHateMe

BAD

Team Roundhouse
Cuyahoga Bookmakers

Dream Killers

Pickle Boots

BAD

HeHateMe

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Team Roundhouse
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Playoff Week 1 Games

70 Cuyahoga Bookmakers
119 Drafting Dangerously

BAD

Buck Alum

Dream Killers
Hebrew Hammers
Injured Reserve
Kibbles and Vick
Mushroom Stampers
Team Roundhouse

Playoff Week 2 Games

82 Dream Killers
88 Team Roundhouse

BAD

Buck Alum

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Hebrew Hammers
HeHateMe

Injured Reserve
Kibbles and Vick
Mushroom Stampers

Playoff Week 3 Games
99 Drafting Dangerously

BAD

Buck Alum

Cuyahoga Bookmakers
Dream Killers

Hebrew Hammers
HeHateMe

Injured Reserve
Kibbles and Vick
Mushroom Stampers
Team Roundhouse

95
102

110
125

105

Pickle Boots
HeHateMe

39
89
129
81
124
118
78
103

Pickle Boots
Drafting Dangerously

93
77
109
118
112
67
74
63

Pickle Boots

80
37
67
131
87
102
71
50
59
28
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