

Fantasy Football Fanatics

Week 1 Games			Week 8 Games				
84 Injured Reserve	81	Mushroom Stampers	77 Injured Reserve 127 HeHateMe				
96 Pickle Boots	126	Dream Killers	94 Mushroom Stampers 109 BAD				
85 Drafting Dangerously	114	Kibbles and Vick	98 Pickle Boots 84 Cuyahoga Bookmak				
140 HeHateMe	79	BAD	96 Dream Killers 85 Hebrew Hammers				
71 Hebrew Hammers	68	Buck Alum	108 Drafting Dangerously 82 Buck Alum				
85 Team Roundhouse		Cuyahoga Bookmakers	86 Kibbles and Vick 50 Team Roundhouse				
Week 2 Games	ek 2 Games Week 9 Games						
105 Injured Reserve	104	Pickle Boots	90 Injured Reserve 103 BAD				
104 Mushroom Stampers	101	Dream Killers	83 Mushroom Stampers 94 Hebrew Hammers				
100 Drafting Dangerously	153	HeHateMe	142 Pickle Boots 117 HeHateMe				
73 Kibbles and Vick	109	BAD	92 Dream Killers 99 Team Roundhouse				
118 Hebrew Hammers	127	Team Roundhouse	71 Drafting Dangerously 130 Cuyahoga Bookmake				
85 Buck Alum	98	Cuyahoga Bookmakers	61 Kibbles and Vick 105 Buck Alum				
Week 3 Games			Week 10 Games				
105 Injured Reserve	106	Dream Killers	99 Injured Reserve 90 Buck Alum				
89 Mushroom Stampers		Pickle Boots	93 Mushroom Stampers 114 Cuyahoga Bookmake				
111 Drafting Dangerously		BAD	97 Pickle Boots 141 Drafting Dangerously				
107 Kibbles and Vick		HeHateMe	111 Dream Killers 82 HeHateMe				
86 Hebrew Hammers		Cuyahoga Bookmakers	97 Kibbles and Vick 64 Hebrew Hammers				
109 Buck Alum		Team Roundhouse	119 BAD 61 Team Roundhouse				
	70	ream Roundhouse					
Week 4 Games			Week 11 Games				
59 Injured Reserve	107	Drafting Dangerously	120 Injured Reserve 63 Hebrew Hammers				
65 Mushroom Stampers	95	Kibbles and Vick	111 Mushroom Stampers 106 Drafting Dangerously				
113 Pickle Boots	92	Team Roundhouse	115 Pickle Boots 150 Buck Alum				
94 Dream Killers	113	Cuyahoga Bookmakers	137 Dream Killers 88 BAD				
89 HeHateMe	129	Hebrew Hammers	86 Kibbles and Vick 105 Cuyahoga Bookmak				
64 BAD	95	Buck Alum	96 HeHateMe 106 Team Roundhouse				
Week 5 Games			Week 12 Games				
70 Injured Reserve	103	Kibbles and Vick	45 Injured Reserve 105 Mushroom Stampers				
76 Mushroom Stampers		HeHateMe	101 Pickle Boots 113 Dream Killers				
106 Pickle Boots	-	Hebrew Hammers	147 Drafting Dangerously 93 Kibbles and Vick				
117 Dream Killers		Buck Alum	126 HeHateMe 75 BAD				
39 Drafting Dangerously		Team Roundhouse	51 Hebrew Hammers 114 Buck Alum				
70 BAD		Cuyahoga Bookmakers	73 Team Roundhouse 137 Cuyahoga Bookmaki				
Week 6 Games			Week 13 Games				
	445	Curchage Dealers - Larry					
119 Injured Reserve		Cuyahoga Bookmakers	97 Injured Reserve 133 Pickle Boots				
83 Mushroom Stampers		Team Roundhouse	65 Mushroom Stampers 126 Dream Killers				
92 Pickle Boots		BAD	116 Drafting Dangerously 114 HeHateMe				
100 Dream Killers		Kibbles and Vick	70 Kibbles and Vick 71 BAD				
136 Drafting Dangerously	93	Hebrew Hammers	64 Hebrew Hammers 102 Team Roundhouse				
102 HeHateMe	65	Buck Alum	127 Buck Alum 105 Cuyahoga Bookmak				
Week 7 Games			Week 14 Games				
109 Injured Reserve	109	Team Roundhouse	91 Injured Reserve 131 Dream Killers				
114 Mushroom Stampers		Buck Alum	69 Mushroom Stampers 81 Pickle Boots				
89 Pickle Boots	-	Kibbles and Vick	118 Drafting Dangerously 118 BAD				
105 Dream Killers		Drafting Dangerously	75 Kibbles and Vick 143 HeHateMe				
94 HeHateMe		Cuyahoga Bookmakers	100 Hebrew Hammers 83 Cuyahoga Bookmaki				
79 BAD		Hebrew Hammers	76 Buck Alum 108 Team Roundhouse				
10 5/15	117	. IODIOW FIGHTHOUS	7.5 Baok / Harris 100 Team Noundhouse				



Fantasy Football Fanatics

www.rtsports.com 2009 Schedule 26-Feb-2010 10:07 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

70	Cuyahoga Bookmakers	95	Pickle Boots
119	Drafting Dangerously	102	HeHateMe
	BAD		39
	Buck Alum		89
	Dream Killers		129
	Hebrew Hammers		81
	Injured Reserve		124
	Kibbles and Vick		118
	Mushroom Stampers		78
	Team Roundhouse		103

Playoff Week 2 Games

82	Dream Killers	110	Pickle Boots
88	Team Roundhouse	125	Drafting Dangerously
	BAD		93
	Buck Alum		77
	Cuyahoga Bookmakers		109
	Hebrew Hammers		118
	HeHateMe		112
	Injured Reserve		67
	Kibbles and Vick		74
	Mushroom Stampers		63

105 Pickle Boots

Playoff Week 3 Games 99 Drafting Dangerously

BAD	80
Buck Alum	37
Cuyahoga Bookmakers	67
Dream Killers	131
Hebrew Hammers	87
HeHateMe	102
Injured Reserve	71
Kibbles and Vick	50
Mushroom Stampers	59
Team Roundhouse	28